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x-H (ER)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
80.0 1 1 68.3 87 2 63.2 310 3 58.2 787 11 53.2 1507 12 48.2 23565 14
17.17 2 2 68.2 89 2 63.1 313 3 58. 1 798 12 53 .1 1519 15 48 .1 2369 15
17.2 4 1 68. 1 91 2 63.0 316 8 58.0 810 9 53.0 15634 15 48.0 2384 13
76.17 5 1 68.0 93 2 62.9 324 4 57.9 819 13 52.9 1549 12 47.9 2397 13
76. 4 6 1 67.9 95 2 62.8 328 8 57.8 832 10 52.8 1661 18 47.8 2410 15
76.3 7 1 67.8 97 3 62.7 336 9 57.17 842 11 52.7 1579 24 47.7 2425 22
75.5 8 1 67.17 100 5 62.6 345 6 57.6 8563 17 52.6 1603 15 47.6 2447 16
75.2 9 1 67.6 105 2 62.5 3561 8 57.5 870 19 52.5 1618 10 47.5 2463 20
74.17 10 1 67.5 107 2 62. 4 359 9 57. 4 889 12 52. 4 1628 12 47. 4 2483 15
74.3 11 1 67.4 109 2 62.3 368 16 57.3 901 14 52.3 1640 19 47.3 2498 9
74.1 12 1 67.3 111 6 62.2 384 6 57.2 915 17 52.2 16569 21 47.2 2507 13
73.9 13 1 67.2 17 3 62.1 390 13 57.1 932 12 52.1 1680 22 47.1 2520 18
73.17 14 2 67.1 120 5 62.0 403 12 57.0 944 11 52.0 1702 10 47.0 2638 15
73.3 16 1 67.0 125 2 61.9 415 11 56.9 955 13 51.9 1712 18 46.9 2553 21
73.2 17 1 66.9 127 6 61.8 426 9 56.8 968 19 51.8 1730 20 46.8 2574 20
73.1 18 1 66.8 133 2 61.7 435 5 56.7 987 8 51.7 1750 17 46.7 2594 11
72.8 19 2 66.7 135 3 61.6 440 11 56. 6 995 14 51.6 1767 15 46.6 2605 14
72.17 21 1 66. 6 138 3 61.5 451 10 56.5 1009 14 51.5 1782 19 46.5 2619 16
72.5 22 2 66.5 141 4 61.4 461 8 56. 4 1023 13 51.4 1801 21 46. 4 2635 8
12. 4 24 2 66. 4 145 1 61.3 469 5 56.3 1036 11 51.3 1822 13 46.3 2643 15
72.3 26 2 66. 2 146 5 61.2 474 11 56.2 1047 15 51.2 1835 13 46.2 2658 13
72.1 28 3 66. 1 151 5 61.1 485 11 56. 1 1062 11 51.1 18438 18 46 .1 2671 15
71.8 31 2 66.0 156 2 61.0 496 9 56.0 1073 17 51.0 1866 19 46.0 2686 12
71.6 33 1 65.9 158 4 60.9 505 10 55.9 1090 5 50.9 1885 19 45.9 2698 20
71.5 34 1 65.8 162 7 60.38 515 11 55.8 1095 15 50.8 1904 15 45. 8 2718 16
71.2 35 3 65.7 169 5 60.7 526 8 65.7 1110 18 50.7 1919 20 45. 7 2734 23
71.1 38 2 65. 6 174 6 60.6 534 7 55. 6 1128 14 50.6 1939 16 45. 6 2757 15
71.0 40 1 65.5 180 2 60.5 541 15 55.5 1142 14 50.5 19565 18 45.5 27172 15
70.9 41 2 65. 4 182 6 60. 4 556 12 55. 4 1156 15 50. 4 1973 16 45. 4 2787 15
70.8 43 2 65.3 188 3 60.3 568 8 55.3 1171 19 50.3 1989 17 45.3 2802 19
70.7 45 4 65.2 191 7 60.2 576 8 55.2 1190 5 50.2 2006 23 45.2 2821 15
70.6 49 2 65. 1 198 6 60.1 584 10 55 .1 1195 22 50.1 2029 12 45 .1 2836 15
70.4 51 1 65.0 204 1 60.0 594 9 55.0 1217 13 50.0 2041 18 45. 0 2851 12
70.3 52 1 64.9 205 3 59.9 603 10 54.9 1230 11 49.9 2059 15 44.9 2863 15
70. 2 53 1 64.8 208 7 59.8 613 13 54.8 1241 15 49.8 2074 17 44.8 2878 12
70.0 54 1 64.7 215 2 59.7 626 14 54.7 1256 17 49.7 2001 19 44.7 2890 17
69.9 55 1 64.6 2117 5 59.6 640 11 54.6 1273 14 49. 6 2110 25 44.6 2907 12
69.8 56 2 64.5 222 8 59.5 651 8 54.5 1287 14 49.5 2135 22 44.5 2919 15
69.6 58 3 64.4 230 4 59 .4 659 11 54. 4 1301 13 49 . 4 2157 19 44. 4 2934 16
69.5 61 2 64.3 234 3 59.3 670 9 54.3 1314 18 49 .3 2176 10 44.3 2950 16
69.4 63 1 64.2 2317 13 59.2 679 12 54.2 1332 15 49.2 2186 13 44.2 2966 10
69.3 64 3 64.1 250 6 59.1 691 5 54.1 1347 23 49 .1 2199 18 44 .1 2976 8
69.2 67 3 64.0 256 6 59.0 696 11 54.0 1370 18 49.0 2217 19 44.0 2984 12
69.1 70 2 63.9 262 6 58.9 707 8 53.9 1388 18 48.9 2236 19 43.9 2996 21
68.9 12 1 63.38 268 8 58.8 715 8 53.8 1406 16 48. 8 2255 25 43.8 3017 22
68.8 73 3 63.7 276 9 58.7 723 8 53.7 1422 18 48 .7 2280 18 43.7 3039 9
68.7 76 2 63.6 285 8 58.6 731 17 53.6 1440 11 48. 6 2298 11 43. 6 3048 14
68.6 78 2 63.5 293 2 58.5 748 19 53.5 1451 19 48.5 2309 16 43.5 3062 11
68.5 80 4 63. 4 295 8 58. 4 167 14 53. 4 1470 19 48. 4 2325 20 43. 4 3073 10
68. 4 84 3 63.3 303 1 58.3 781 6 53.3 1489 18 48.3 2345 10 43.3 3083 13




s
x-B (ER)
REME | B | A% | |[REE| B | A K mEE | IR | A%
43.2 3096 17 38.2 3613 8 33.2 3864 2
43.1 3113 14 38.1 3621 6 33.0 3866 1
43.0 3127 10 38.0 3627 12 32.9 3867 2
42.9 3137 16 37.9 3639 6 32.8 3869 2
42.8 3153 17 37.8 3645 8 32.7 3871 1
42.7 3170 14 37.17 3653 4 32.6 3872 2
42. 6 3184 8 37.6 3657 9 32.5 3874 3
42.5 3192 12 37.5 3666 6 32.4 3877 3
424 3204 13 37. 4 3672 8 32.3 3880 2
42.3 3217 9 37.3 3680 4 32.1 3882 1
42.2 3226 14 37.2 3684 5 32.0 3883 1
421 3240 13 37.1 3689 7 31.7 3884 1
42.0 3253 13 37.0 3696 10 31.6 3885 1
41.9 3266 8 36.9 3706 3 31.5 3886 2
41.8 3274 11 36.8 3709 8 31.4 3888 1
41.7 3285 7 36.7 3717 9 31.2 3889 2
41.6 3292 8 36.6 3726 4 31.1 3891 1
41.5 3300 16 36.5 3730 6 30.8 3892 1
41. 4 3316 17 36. 4 3736 5 30.7 3893 3
41.3 3333 12 36.3 3741 5 30.3 3896 1
41.2 3345 12 36.2 3746 4 29.9 3897 1
41.1 3357 9 36.1 3750 3 29.0 3898 2
41.0 3366 8 36.0 3753 6
40.9 3374 11 35.9 3759 4
40.8 3385 7 35.8 3763 7
40.7 3392 4 35.7 3770 5
40. 6 3396 6 35. 6 3775 3
40.5 3402 10 35.5 3778 2
40. 4 3412 16 35. 4 3780 3
40.3 3428 9 35.3 3783 4
40.2 3437 6 35.2 3787 5
40.1 3443 8 35.1 3792 3
40.0 3451 14 35.0 3795 4
39.9 3465 10 34.9 3799 1
39.8 3475 13 34.8 3800 7
39.7 3488 9 34.7 3807 6
39.6 3497 6 34.6 3813 2
39.5 3503 8 34.5 3815 5
39. 4 3511 11 34.4 3820 4
39.3 3522 8 34.3 3824 4
39.2 3530 7 34.2 3828 6
39.1 3537 8 34.1 3834 2
39.0 3545 8 34.0 3836 5
38.9 3553 10 33.9 3841 5
38.8 3563 12 33.8 3846 4
38.7 3575 5 33.7 3850 4
38.6 3580 8 33.6 3854 1
38.5 3588 8 33.5 3855 2
38. 4 3596 10 33.4 3857 4
38.3 3606 7 33.3 3861 3




